

Early Years Pupil Premium For Children in Care



Provider Name:

Copplestone Pre-School



Non-Economic Early Years Pupil Premium Declaration

The Early Years Pupil Premium (EYPP) should be claimed for three and four-yearold children who are receiving the funded entitlement and are:

- Looked after by a Local Authority in England or Wales (in care) or
- Have left care in England or Wales through:

A Special Guardianship Order A Child Arrangements Order An Adoption Order

Do not use this form for Children in the Care of:

- Devon County Council [we already know about these children]
- another Local Authority [the other Local Authority pay the Early Years Pupil Premium for that child and should be contacted directly]

The Early Years Pupil Premium is paid to the child's early years provider based on the number of universal entitlement hours that the child is attending at a rate of £1.00 for each hour. A child that takes the full 570-hour entitlement will attract £570 which will be paid to the provider to support that child's learning and development.

We need the following information to confirm eligibility.

Child's Details (to be completed by the parent/carer)

Legal Name:	First Name	Middle Name(s)	Last Name
Date of Birth:			

Evidence of Eligibility (to be completed by the provider)

	Tick one:	Date electronic copy of order was made:
Special		
Guardianship		
Order:		
Child		
Arrangements		
Order:		
Adoption		
Order:		
Parents/Ca	rers Details	

Last name:	
First Name:	
Date of Birth	D M Y
Daytime Telephone Number:	
Mobile Number:	
Address:	
	Postcode:

This form and a copy of the relevant order will be securely emailed to Devon County Council to enable a funding claim to be made for your child.

General Data Protection Regulation Template Consent

Your personal data is being used by for the purposes of claiming Early Years Pupil Premium funding from Devon County Council. We undertake to ensure your personal data will only be used in accordance with our privacy notice which can be accessed on Copplestone School's website.

The information provided will be shared with Devon County Council to enable Copplestone Pre-School to claim Early Years Pupil Premium funding on behalf of your child.

For more details read Devon County Councils Privacy Notice

Please confirm that you give your consent to Copplestone Pre-School using your personal data as outlined in our privacy notice and Devon County Councils privacy notice, by completing the table below.

I give my consent for you to use my personal data as outlined in your privacy notice and Devon County Councils privacy notice .
Signed:
Print name:
Date of consent:

You have the right to withdraw your consent at any time. Should you wish to withdraw consent, please contact Copplestone Pre-School on 01363 84265 or email pre-school@copplestone-primary.devon.sch.uk

If you wish to exercise any of your rights under the General Data Protection Regulations, please contact our Data Protection Officer Alvin Scott dpo@devonmoorsfederation.devon.sch.uk Copplestone Primary School, Bewsley Hill, Copplestone, Crediton, EX17 5NX Tel: 07557 782389. For more details visit our website.

PROVIDERS MUST <u>SECURELY EMAIL</u> THIS FORM AND THE RELEVANT ORDER TO <u>eyef@devon.gov.uk</u>